
NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

DESCRIPTION
LEFT SCREW 
CHUCK 
SCREW 
GEAR BOX 
BEARING 6003Z
CIRCLIP 
SPINDLE 
STEEL BALL 
BIG GEAR 
SPRING 
NEEDLE BEARING HK0808
BEARING 608Z
IMPACT/DRIL CHANGE BUTTON
IMPACT/DRIL CHANGE PLATE
CENTRAL SUPPORT 
WASHER
ROTOR 
BEARING 627Z
STATOR 

NO.
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
39

DESCRIPTION
EMC STEEL WIRE 
INDUCTANCE 1
INDUCTANCE 2
CARBON BRUSH 
COPPER BRUH HOLDER
BRUSH HOLDER 
DIRECTION POLE 
SWITCH 
CAPACITOR 
CABLE SLEEVE 
CABLE  
SCREW 
HOUDING 
DEPTH RULER 
HANDLE BOLT 
DEPTH RULER PRESS BOARD
HANDLE CLAMP 
HANDLE 
HANDLE COVER 
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